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FROM CRACK MAKER

ONE SWEET TALE OF
A DRUG KINGPIN'S
DECADE ON THE LAM




THE
BOWERY ©
PRESENTS e

lebster Hall he Mer«

@ July 13-15 ywery Ballroom
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Madison Square
Garden

July 16

Central Park
SummerStage

Madison Square
Garden

August 6
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Kids

Madison Square
Garden

@ = sold out

Sunciay, July &
Torloise
Kieran Hebden
ol Four Tet) with Stave
Reid

Guillerma E. Brown

Wednesday. July 11

An Evening with Dispatch
A Benefit for the \Watersida
Schoo!

Thursdany, July 12
Maximo Park
Monsters Are Waiting
Oohlas

Tuesday, July 17

Don't Look Back presants

Slint performing
Spideriand

Wednesday, July 25
Hanson

Tuesday, August 21
The Format
Pietald

Cmphice
Sterso Total
The Oclopus Project

Friday, September 7
Editors

Ha Ha

Saturday, S

Mldl-ll-cc
1 La

Johin Gran

WEESTER HALL

Saturciay, July 7
The Books
Toscdd R

Fich Remsh

Tuesday, July 10
Mirah

Benjy Fermes
Magnalia

Wedn
Dearhunter
Ex-Models

Blues Co

Fricday, July 13
Buffalo Tom

Moving Targets

Saturday, July
Ao FI:I:.' Jm‘l

Lucy Woodward

Derek James

Monday, July

Ben Jeben

Tasday, July 17
g1 Vincent

Scout Miblk

Wednesday., July 18
They Might Be Giants

Tt Y, Juily 1%
Vanessa Carfton

Friday, J
Dan't +de Bar
G-r|5 Agalns-t E-l:-ys

k presants

Saturdary, Juby 21
The: Ponys
Jay Reatand
Turbo Fruils

Tuesday, July 24
Pelican

Earth

Prigstbird

Wednesday, July 25
They Might Be Giants
Les Chauds Lapins

Thursday, July 26
The Automatic
Automatic
Liarm and bMa
War 5
Friday, July 27
Hnbbe:s on High Stroet
Aeroplane P it
The Jealous Girlfriend

Saturday,
KMIY Willis

Wednesday, July 4
No Subordination
Armry Birdsong

Faul Hudson Band

Thursday, July 5

Benni Hemm Hémm

Casiotone for the Painfully
Ao

Tha Donkiys

Parnts Yell

Friday, July &
Mr. Morth

Looker

Tha Orion Experienca
Crashibomn

Mormen! Theory

Saturday, July 7
Flcmlng

Tuesday, Juky 31

Rocco Deluca & the
Burden

Thi Last Goodnight

charmon
Multiple Mana

Sara Bareiles

Wednesday, August 1
They Might Be Giants
Last Car

Thursday, August 2
Fiction Plana

Saturday, Aug
You Am |
Smoking Popes
Ths Fias

IMERCURT LOLUNGE]

clay, July B
Dead Trees
Omnisoul

Tuesday, July 10
Richard Buckner (Full
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